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wiring hob cpl., dependent G4 (full induction)
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X14

Ansicht von oben!

Anzeigeplatine
display board

X17

1

2 3

4

Bezeichnung Elux Sachnummer

Liste Anschlagteile
Betriebsmittelliste
Liste Einzellitzen

330 1766 00
330 2222 00
330 5347 00

designation

list of crimp contacts
list of components
list of single wires

Elux part no

Anschlußbezeichnungen 330 6406 00Port identification
Leitungsmaterial wire material 330 5273 00 / 330 5274 00

r 34
.L

.R
180mm

r 32
.L

.R
145mm

12 D30

11 D32

10 D34

6

5

4

D29

D31

D33

9

8

7 1

2

3
D36

D38

D40

D35

D37

D39

D- Contacthousing

X2.1

X3.1

zum Herd
to the oven
(6pol)

gng
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or

Steuerleitung / control line

filter board (X14) - display board (X2.1)
Kontaktfolge / contact

(separate Lieferung)

display board (X3.1) - to the oven (6pol)

Kabelbaum / cable harness
Kontaktfolge / contact
main terminal (X1) - D-Contacthousing

330 637 401 
Sachnummer / article number code

330 664 200 

330 670 600 

(separate Lieferung)

Sachnummer / article number code


